=/
m&@ 2025 RLTA CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SERVING THE CAME SINCE 1925

LADIES SINGLES
FRI7:00 PM; RECOMMENCE SAT 3:00 PM

Players

Grace Waddell
Sam Johnson
Amy Fisher
Caroline Herp
Sophie Shinners

ok owh=

Game Score

1 2 3 4 5 Total
1
2
3
4
5
Draw
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5
1v2 1v3 1v5 4v5 1v4
3v4 5v2 4v 2 2v3 3v5h
5 4 3 1 2
Proudly sponsored by
" PARR
2nd Property Group

— RE/MAX —



=/
m&@ 2025 RLTA CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SERVING THE CAME SINCE 1925

MENS SINGLES - A GRADE (POOL 1)
FRI7:00 PM; RECOMMENCE SAT 2:00 PM

Players

Lawrence Dufficy
Massimo O’Hanlon
Damian Waddell
Josh Ospina

Ben Honeycombe

ok owh=

Game Score

1 2 3 4 5 Total
1
2
3
4
5
Draw
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5
1v2 1v3 1v5 4v5 1v4
3v4 5v2 4v 2 2v3 3v5h
5 4 3 1 2
Proudly sponsored by
" PARR
2nd Property Group

— RE/MAX —



=/
m&@ 2025 RLTA CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SERVING THE CAME SINCE 1925

MENS SINGLES - A GRADE (POOL 2)
FRI7:00 PM; RECOMMENCE SAT 2:00 PM

Players

Will Egen
James Skewes
Adrian Fitzpatric
Bert Ljungberg
Anthony Moss

ok owh=

Game Score

1 2 3 4 5 Total
1
2
3
4
5
Draw
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5
1v2 1v3 1v5 4v5 1v4
3v4 5v2 4v 2 2v3 3v5h
5 4 3 1 2
Proudly sponsored by
" PARR
2nd Property Group

— RE/MAX —



=/
m&@ 2025 RLTA CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SERVING THE GAME SINCE 1925

MENS SINGLES - B GRADE
FRI7:00 PM; RECOMMENCE SAT 3:00 PM

Players

Gary Priaulx
Dean Cox
Austin Ward
Rory Priaulx
Will Van Veen

akowbdh =

Game Score

1 2 3 4 5 | Total
1
2
3
4
5
Draw
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5
1v2 1v3 1v5 4v5 1v4
3v4 5v2 4v 2 2v3 3v5h
5 4 3 1 2
Proudly sponsored by
1st
2nd Property Group

— RE/MAX —



=
m&y@ 2025 RLTA CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SERVING THE GAME SINCE 1925

MENS SINGLES - C GRADE
FRI16:00 PM; RECOMMENCE SAT 3:00 PM

Players

Charlie Collins
Adrian Berthault
Zak Hurley

John Hochart
Andrew Freeman

kb=

Game Score

1 2 3 4 5 Total
1
2
3
4
5
Draw
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5
1v2 1v3 1v5 4v5 1v4
3v4 5v2 4v 2 2v3 3v5h
5 4 3 1 2
Proudly sponsored by
1st

2n Property Group

— RE/MAX —




L2
m&@ 2025 RLTA CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SERVING THE GAME SINCE 1925

OPENS MIXED DOUBLES - A GRADE
SAT 8:00AM

Players

Marc Coorey-Morgan & Naila Velic
Austin Ward & Lindy Spindler

Ben Davies & Grace Waddell
Anthony Moss & Danae Kemp
Dean Cox & Caroline Herp

kb=

Game Score

1 2 3 4 5 Total
1
2
3
4
5
Draw
Round1 | Round2 | Round3 | Round4 | Round 5
1v2 1v3 1v5 4v5 1v4
3v4 S5v2 4v2 2v3 3v5
5 4 3 1 2
1 st Proudly sponsored by
2 PARR

Property Group
— RE/MAX —



=/
m&@ 2025 RLTA CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SERVING THE GAME SINCE 1925

OPENS MIXED DOUBLES - B GRADE
SAT 8:00 AM

Players

1. Pal Juvancz & Awi Kohunui

2. Kristian Jewitt & Emma Crane

3. Andrew Freeman & Selina Zwolsman
4. Steve Currey & Nikki Starkey

5. Joel McCumstie & Teresa Lopez

Game Score

1 2 3 4 5 Total
1
2
3
4
5
Draw
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5
1v2 1v3 1v5 4v5 1v4
3v4 5v2 4v 2 2v3 3v5h
5 4 3 1 2
1st
Proudly sponsored by
2 PARR

Property Group
— RE/MAX —



RLTA

SERVING THE GAME SINCE 1925

Players

1
2
3.
4. Samantha Johnson & Amy Fisher

L2
&7@ 2025 RLTA CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

LADIES DOUBLES - A GRADE

SUN 3:00 PM

. Grace Waddell & Lindy Spindler
. Mary Smith & Emma Crane

Sophie Shinners & Naila Velic

Game Score

1 2 3 4 Total

1
2
3
4

Draw

Round1 | Round2 | Round 3

1v2 1v3 1v4
3v4 4v2 3v2

1st

Proudly sponsored by

PARR

Property Group
— RE/MAX —



=/
R&@ 2025 RLTA CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SERVING THE GAME SINCE 1925

LADIES DOUBLES - B GRADE
SUN 12:00 PM

Players

1. Bronwyn Davies & Lee Peters

2. Ashleigh Cox & Chrissy Skewes

3. Andie Larder & Alice Norman

4. Brigette Moore & Elena Vishnevskaia

Game Score

1 2 3 4 Total

Draw

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
1v2 1v3 1v4
3v4 4v 2 3v2

1st

2nd Proudly sponsored by

PARR

Property Group
— RE/MAX —




L2
m&@ 2025 RLTA CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SERVING THE GAME SINCE 1925

MENS DOUBLES - A GRADE
SUN 2:30 PM

Players

Damian Waddell & James Skewes
Lawrence Dufficy & Josh Ospina
Anthony Moss & Dan Smith

Adrian Fitzpatrick & Will Fraser
Massimo O’Hanlon & Will Van Veen
Bert Ljungberg & Will Egen

2

Game Score

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1
2
3
4
5
6
Draw
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5
1v2 1v3 1v5 1v4 2v3
3v4 5v2 4v 2 3v5 4v5
5v6 4v 6 3v6 2v6 1v6
Proudly sponsored by
st
1 PARR
ond Property Group

— RE/MAX —



L2
m&@ 2025 RLTA CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SERVING THE GAME SINCE 1925

MENS DOUBLES - B GRADE
SUN 3:00 PM

Players

Steve Currey & Val Murray

Gary Priaulx & Rory Priaulx
Dean Cox & Garry Cox

Andrew Freeman & Alan Harding
Austin Ward & Mark Watts

Ben Davies & John Peek

2 S

Game Score

1 2 3 4 5 6 | Total
1
2
3
4
5
6
Draw
Round1 | Round2 | Round3 | Round4 | Round 5
1v2 1v3 1v5 1v4 2v3
3v4 5v2 4v2 3v5 4v5
5v6 4v6 3v6 2v6 1v6
1 st Proudly sponsored by
- PARR

Property Group
— RE/MAX —



RLTA

SERVING THE GAME SINCE 1925

Players

1
2
3.
4

Game Score

=/
&@ 2025 RLTA CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

MENS DOUBLES - C GRADE (POOL 1)
SUN 3:00 PM

. John Hochart & John Barker

. Adrian Berthault & Zak Hurley
Kristian Jewitt & Darren Grant

. Darcy Goeths & Matthew Gough

1 2 3 4 Total
1
2
3
4
Draw
Round1 | Round2 | Round 3
1v2 1v3 1v4
3v4 4v2 3v2

1st

2nd

Proudly sponsored by

PARR

Property Group
— RE/MAX —



>/
m&@ 2025 RLTA CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

SERVING THE GAME SINCE 1925

MENS DOUBLES - C GRADE (POOL 2)
SUN 3:00 PM

Players

1. Mark Goode & Simon Larsen

2. Riley Ward & Louis Gerber

3. Tony Bachmann & Bruce Cameron
4. Arch Modrak & Nick Rhodes

Game Score

1 2 3 4 Total

Draw

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

1v2 1v3 1v4
3v4 4v 2 3v2

1st

2nd Proudly sponsored by

PARR

Property Group
— RE/MAX —




